
From: Tucker, Donna <dtucker@sccommerce.com>
Required: Tucker, Donnadtucker@sccommerce.com

'Amy Wright 'wrightam@sctax.org
'Bill Stern'bill@sternproperties.biz
Culbreth, Daledculbreth@sccommerce.com
'Cyndi Schermbeck'cyndi@sternproperties.biz
Turnipseed, Cyndycturnipseed@sccommerce.com
Young, DanielDYOUNG@sccommerce.com
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
Weathers, Hughhweathe@scda.sc.gov
'Jerilynn VanStory'vanstoj@sctax.org
Longshore, Jilljlongshore@sccommerce.com
Manning, Karenkmanning@sccommerce.com
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Forrest, MarcellaMFORREST@sccommerce.com
'Nick Odom'nick.odom@springs.com
Noel, Jenniferjnoel@sccommerce.com
'Rick Reames'ReamesR@sctax.org
'Shirley Blackmon'shirley.blackmon@springs.com
Kitchen, Stefanieskitchen@scda.sc.gov
Straiter, Joycejstraiter@sccommerce.com
Wooten, VickiVWooten@sccommerce.com
'Victoria Lewis'vlewis@scprt.com

Subject: Enterprise Meeting
Location: Vista Room - 16th Floor - Commerce

When: 6/4/2015 9:30:00 AM - 10:00:00 AM
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